DIAMOND
TOOLS
IN
D
E
X
DESIGNATION PAGE
DK ... 17.4

17.11.1044 NF 2162/D107 3 - 6 D107 Round
17.11.1045 NF 2162/D126 3 - 6 D126 Round
Ordering example :
10 pcs NF 2112/D76 (Item number 17.11.1001)
Diamond needle files
G
D
IA
M
O
N
D
 T
O
O
L
S
17.6
Item Nr. Designation Specification B h Fig. Grit size Shape Plating Price
17.11.1046 NF 2162/D181 3 - 6 D181 Round
17.11.1051 NF 2172/D76 4,8 2 7 D76 Knife
17.11.1052 NF 2172/D107 4,8 2 7 D107 Knife
17.11.1053 NF 2172/D126 4,8 2 7 D126 Knife
17.11.1054 NF 2172/D181 4,8 2 7 D181 Knife
17.11.1056 NF 2182/D76 4 2,5 8 D76 Sword
17.11.1057 NF 2182/D107 4 2,5 8 D107 Sword
17.11.1058 NF 2182/D126 4 2,5 8 D126 Sword
17.11.1059 NF 2182/D181 4 2,5 8 D181 Sword

1x NF 2162/D181
- - 10 D181 Set
Ordering example :
10 pcs NF 2112/D76 (Item number 17.11.1001)
D
IA
M
O
N
D
 T
O
O
L
S
G
17.7
Fig. 1
Fig. 2
Fig. 4
Fig. 3
Fig. 5
Fig. 6
Fig. 8
Fig. 7
FAM
513
GRP
G11
NFT ...
Hardchromium diamond needle files
Partially plated
Diamond length 70mm
Total length 140mm
Item Nr. Designation B h Fig. Grit size Shape Plating Price
17.11.1005 NFT 2112T/D76 5 1,3 1 D76 Pillar
17.11.1006 NFT 2112T/D107 5 1,3 1 D107 Pillar
17.11.1007 NFT 2112T/D126 5 1,3 1 D126 Pillar
17.11.1008 NFT 2112T/D181 5 1,3 1 D181 Pillar
17.11.1009 NFT 2112T2/D107 5 1,3 1 D107 Pillar
17.11.1024 NFT 2132T/D107 3,5 - 2 D107 Three square
17.11.1022 NFR 2132RT/D107 3,5 - 1 D107 Three square
17.11.1023 NFR 2132RT/D126 3,5 - 1 D126 Three square
17.11.1034 NFT 2142T/D107 2,7 - 3 D107 Square

17.11.1120 HF 1140RT/D107 4 1,2 7 D107 Barette
17.11.1121 HF 1940/D107 4 1,6 8 D76 Crossing
Ordering example :
10 pcs HF 1740/D76 (Item number 17.11.1098)
Diamond escapement files
D
IA
M
O
N
D
 T
O
O
L
S
G
17.11
L
l1 Dh
b
FAM
367
GRP
G11
CT ...
Hardchomium diamond contact files
Diamond lenght 20/25mm
Total lenght 116/140mm
Item nr. Designation b h l1 L D Grit size Shape Plating Price
17.11.1261 CT 1740T/D46 5 0,6 20 116 Sq. 2,3 D46 Flat
17.11.1264 CT 1740T/D76 5 0,6 20 116 Sq. 2,3 D76 Flat
17.11.1267 CT 1740T/D107 5 0,6 20 116 Sq. 2,3 D107 Flat
17.11.1270 CT 1740T/D126 5 0,6 20 116 Sq. 2,3 D126 Flat
17.11.1262 CT 1740/D46 5,2 0,7 20 116 Sq. 2,3 D46 Flat
17.11.1265 CT 1740/D76 5,2 0,7 20 116 Sq. 2,3 D76 Flat
17.11.1268 CT 1740/D107 5,2 0,7 20 116 Sq. 2,3 D107 Flat
17.11.1271 CT 1740/D126 5,2 0,7 20 116 Sq. 2,3 D126 Flat
17.11.1263 CT 1740L/D46 8,9 0,9 25 140 3 D46 Flat
17.11.1266 CT 1740L/D76 8,9 0,9 25 140 3 D76 Flat
17.11.1269 CT 1740L/D107 8,9 0,9 25 140 3 D107 Flat
17.11.1272 CT 1740L/D126 8,9 0,9 25 140 3 D126 Flat
Ordering example:
10 pcs CT 1740T/D46 (item number 17.11.1261)
Diamond contact files
G
D
IA
M
O
N
D
 T
O
O
L
S
17.12
Fig. 1
Fig. 2
FAM
274
GRP
G11
FF ...
Hardchromium diamond flat files
Item Nr. Designation B l1 l2 L h Fig. Grit size Shape Plating Price
17.11.1122 FF 1530E/D107 15 30 - 100 1,5 1 D107 Flat
17.11.1123 FF 1530E/D181 15 30 - 100 1,5 1 D181 Flat
17.11.1124 FF 1540E/D107 15 40 - 130 1,5 1 D107 Flat
17.11.1125 FF 1540E/D181 15 40 - 130 1,5 1 D181 Flat
17.11.1126 FF 1560E/D107 15 60 - 190 1,5 1 D107 Flat
17.11.1127 FF 1560E/D181 15 60 - 190 1,5 1 D181 Flat
17.11.1308 FF 1570E/D107 15 60 - 190 1,5 1 D107 Flat
17.11.1128 FF 1570E/D181 15 70 - 190 1,5 1 D181 Flat
17.11.1129 FF 0860A/D107 8 60 - 190 1,6 1 D76 Flat
17.11.1130 FF 1530A/D107 15 30 - 100 1,6 1 D76 Flat
17.11.1131 FF 1530A/D181 15 30 - 100 1,6 1 D107 Flat
17.11.1132 FF 1540A/D107 15 40 - 130 1,6 1 D76 Flat
17.11.1133 FF 1540A/D181 15 40 - 130 1,6 1 D107 Flat
17.11.1134 FF 1560A/D107 15 60 - 190 1,6 1 D76 Flat
17.11.1135 FF 1560A/D181 15 60 - 190 1,6 1 D107 Flat

17.12.1092 GB 833/B76 0,8 3 40 3 5 B76
17.12.1093 GB 833/B107 0,8 3 40 3 5 B107
Ordering example :
10 pcs 837XL/D76 (Item number 17.12.1031)
*)  Please note the packing quantities under “V”
 (also minimum order quantities)
G
D
IA
M
O
N
D
 T
O
O
L
S
17.20
Item Nr. Designation ød1 l1 L øD V Grit size Price
17.12.1094 GB 833L/B76 0,8 7 40 3 5 B76
17.12.1095 GB 833L/B107 0,8 7 40 3 5 B107
17.12.1096 GB 834/B76 0,9 3 40 3 5 B76
17.12.1097 GB 834/B107 0,9 3 40 3 5 B107
17.12.1098 GB 834L/B76 0,9 8 40 3 5 B76
17.12.1099 GB 834L/B107 0,9 8 40 3 5 B107
17.12.1100 GB 835/B76 1 3 40 3 5 B76
17.12.1101 GB 835/B107 1 3 40 3 5 B107
17.12.1102 GB 835L/B76 1 8 40 3 5 B76
17.12.1103 GB 835L/B107 1 8 40 3 5 B107
17.12.1104 GB 835XL/B76 1 15 50 3 5 B76
17.12.1105 GB 835XL/B107 1 15 50 3 5 B107
17.12.1106 GB 836/B76 1,2 3 40 3 5 B76
17.12.1107 GB 836/B107 1,2 3 40 3 5 B107
17.12.1108 GB 836L/B76 1,2 10 40 3 5 B76
17.12.1109 GB 836L/B107 1,2 10 40 3 5 B107
17.12.1110 GB 836XL/B76 1,2 15 50 3 5 B76
17.12.1111 GB 836XL/B107 1,2 15 50 3 5 B107
17.12.1112 GB 837/B76 1,5 4 40 3 5 B76
17.12.1113 GB 837/B107 1,5 4 40 3 5 B107
17.12.1114 GB 837L/B76 1,5 12 40 3 5 B76
17.12.1115 GB 837L/B107 1,5 12 40 3 5 B107
17.12.1116 GB 837XL/B76 1,5 15 50 3 5 B76
17.12.1117 GB 837XL/B107 1,5 15 50 3 5 B107
17.12.1118 GB 837XL2/B76 1,5 25 60 3 5 B76
17.12.1119 GB 837XL2/B107 1,5 25 60 3 5 B107
17.12.1120 GB 838/B76 1,8 4 40 3 5 B76
17.12.1121 GB 838/B107 1,8 4 40 3 5 B107
17.12.1122 GB 838L/B76 1,8 12 40 3 5 B76
17.12.1123 GB 838L/B107 1,8 12 40 3 5 B107

17.12.1156 GB 842/B76 3,5 5 40 3 5 B76
17.12.1157 GB 842/B107 3,5 5 40 3 5 B107
Ordering example :
10 pcs 837XL/D76 (Item number 17.12.1031)
D
IA
M
O
N
D
 T
O
O
L
S
G
17.21
Item Nr. Designation ød1 l1 L øD V Grit size Price
17.12.1158 GB 842/B181 3,5 5 40 3 5 B181
17.12.1159 GB 843/B76 4 5 50 3 5 B76
17.12.1160 GB 843/B107 4 5 50 3 5 B107
17.12.1161 GB 843/B181 4 5 50 3 5 B181
17.12.1162 GB 843L/B76 4 12 50 3 5 B76
17.12.1163 GB 843L/B107 4 12 50 3 5 B107
17.12.1164 GB 843L/B181 4 12 50 3 5 B181
17.12.1165 GB 843XL/B76 4 15 60 3 5 B76
17.12.1166 GB 843XL/B107 4 15 60 3 5 B107
17.12.1167 GB 843XL/B181 4 15 60 3 5 B181
17.12.1168 GB 843XL2/B76 4 25 60 3 5 B76
17.12.1169 GB 843XL2/B107 4 25 60 3 5 B107
17.12.1170 GB 843XL2/B181 4 25 60 3 5 B181
Ordering example :
10 pcs 837XL/D76 (Item number 17.12.1031)
*) Please note the packing quantities under “V” (also minimum order quantities)
G